
Aroz Grace HDFS-grad n/a 315HH gracearoz@arizona.edu
Avery DeeDee CRED n/a REMOTE davery@arizona.edu
Barnett Melissa HDFS 621-4738 235D barnettm@arizona.edu
Bee Jessica SSC 621-6973 203C jbee@arizona.edu
Bishop Nick HDFS 621-0239 235K njbishop@arizona.edu
Bueno Elia HDFS-grad n/a 315BB ebueno@arizona.edu
Calles Krystle TCAI 621-8579 427A krystlef@arizona.edu
Carbajal Selena HDFS-grad n/a 235CC scarbajal@arizona.edu
Celaya Michael Development 621-7883 Forbes 325 michaelcelaya@arizona.edu
Chaparro Amye SSC RCSC Advisor 621-2393 203G chaparro@arizona.edu
Clark Adam HDFS 621-9573 315H adamclark@arizona.edu
Collins Elizabeth SSC FSHD Advisor 621-0835 203F eamartin@arizona.edu
Cooper Victoria HDFS-grad n/a 235GG vhr@arizona.edu
Curran Melissa HDFS 621-7140 235F macurran@arizona.edu
deBlois Madeleine CRED 621-1521 315E mdeblois@arizona.edu
Delgado Melissa HDFS 621-5575 235J mydelgado@arizona.edu
Dominguez Violeta CRED n/a Forbes violetdl@arizona.edu
Duron Joe Business Office n/a 401K jduron@arizona.edu
Erickson Lance RCSC 626-7952 425H lerickso@arizona.edu
Ewinghill Terrace CRED n/a 315C terrace@arizona.edu
Frontain Felicia RCSC 621-7144 425J frontain@arizona.edu
Gamez Hernandez Priscila HDFS-grad n/a 315EE prisgh@arizona.edu
Garcia Alyssa HDFS-grad n/a 315FF garciaa7@arizona.edu
Gildersleeve Rachel CRED 621-5583 315B ragildersleeve@arizona.edu
Hainsworth Sydney HDFS-grad n/a 235HH hainsworth@arizona.edu
Helm Sabrina RCSC 621-7130 425A helm@arizona.edu
Hettinger Marissa HDFS-grad n/a 315DD marissajo96@arizona.edu
Heuisler          Elizabeth FITS 621-5948 419A eheuisler@arizona.edu
Hunt Jim HDFS 626-3631 Forbes 211C jeh@arizona.edu
Kavakci Elif FITS 621-8143 425E kavakci@arizona.edu
Keef Maggie FITS 621-1132 425K mkeef@arizona.edu
Kennedy Kathleen RCSC 621-1928 425B kjkennedy@arizona.edu
Kim Soo Hyun RCSC 621-0830 425F sookim@arizona.edu
Khosla Payal HDFS  621-8933 301D payala1@arizona.edu
Kleinfeld Sarah SSC FITS Advisor 621-9644 203D skleinfeld@arizona.edu
Knapp Darin HDFS 621-7141 203E darink@arizona.edu
Korankye Thomas PFFP 621-7572 301G korankye@arizona.edu
Kressler-Crowley Sheila TJLC 621-1539 406B sheiladkressler@arizona.edu
Lanza Robert ADMIN 621-1690 401C lanza@arizona.edu
Leih Rachel CRED 621-5583 315D rleih@arizona.edu
Ligon Victoria PFFP 626-5376 301E vkligon@arizona.edu
Maré Jeannette FMI 621-5202 235M jmare@arizona.edu
McCann Gina ADMIN 621-7147 401F gmccann@arizona.edu
McDonald Dan TCAI 621-3847 425G mcdonald@arizona.edu
Meyer Reason HDFS-grad n/a 315CC reasonmeyer@arizona.edu
Muraco Joel HDFS 621-7946 315M muraco@arizona.edu
Ojeda Raquel ADMIN 621-9756 401A rmojeda@arizona.edu
Ortega Tiffany SSC PFFP 621-7138 203H tortega@arizona.edu
Osman Kayla HDFS-grad n/a 235BB kaylaosman@arizona.edu
Ott-Kocon Cassandra SSC 621-7748 203J caott@arizona.edu
Ottusch Tim HDFS 621-5571 315K ottusch@arizona.edu
Padilla Charlette FITS 621-8696 425D charletp@arizona.edu
Pallock Linda HDFS 621-1724 315J lpallock@arizona.edu
Payne Patrick PFFP 621-7129 301F ppayne@arizona.edu
Perez-Brena Norma HDFS 621-0402 235G nperezbrena@arizona.edu
Quailes Cory RCSC 621-3063 425C qcq@arizona.edu
Reeves David Business Office 621-4158 401H djreeves@arizona.edu
Rios Garza Ari HDFS-grad n/a 235HH ariosgarza@arizona.edu
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Rodriguez Elena TJLC 621-0370 406C elenarodriguez@arizona.edu 
Sampson Jay TJLC n/a 406D jaysam@arizona.edu
Sarsar Evelyn HDFS-grad n/a 235DD evelynsarsar@arizona.edu
Scaramella Laura ADMIN 621-1666 401E scaramella@arizona.edu
Shah Mahek HDFS-grad n/a 315HH shahm@arizona.edu
Simpara Hope FITS 626-8427 419B hsimpara@arizona.edu
Sowerby Sam Business Office 621-7142 401G sbsowerby@.arizona.edu
Speirs Kate EXT/HDFS 621-1691 235L kspeirs@arizona.edu
Tanoue Kara Haberstock CRED 621-2983 315F kalynq@arizona.edu
Toomey Russ HDFS  621-4009 235H toomey@arizona.edu
Vasquez Maria Belinda HDFS-grad n/a 235GG mariavasquez@arizona.edu
Villasenor Estefania ADMIN 621-1987 406E vestefania@arizona.edu
Waldum Andrew PFFP 621-3906 301H walduma@arizona.edu 
Walker Kealie HDFS-grad n/a 315AA kealiewalker@arizona.edu
White Kenneth PFFP 626-7649 315N kennethwhite@arizona.edu
Wilkinson Noel TCAI 626-4209 431 nrwilkinson@arizona.edu
Wood Richard HDFS 621-5978 315L rnwood@arizona.edu
Zaman Amanda Business Office 621-5801 401K amandal@arizona.edu
Zambrano Priscilla HDFS-grad n/a 235EE pzambrano@arizona.edu
Zaragoza Dubia HDFS 928-344-7556 YUMA dubiazaragoza@arizona.edu
Zeiders Katie HDFS 621-2157 235E zeidersk@.arizona.edu

Phone # FAX NUMBER
MCPRK 202 - LaVista Seminar Room 621-5370 ADMIN                      621-9445

621-9792
621-8049
621-8970
621-7958

nortonschool All Norton School Faculty, Staff, and Grad Students
norton_faculty All Norton School Faculty (tenure & non-tenure track) 
norton_staff
norton_grads
nortonemployees
fshdfac
hdfs_grads
rcscfac
soheadmin
sohe_ssc

fcsbusctr@email.arizona.edu
fcstech@cals.arizona.edu
families@cals.arizona.edu Reservations for Lang Lab or Noldus Lab

FCS IT Support

Norton School List Servs

All RCSC faculty (tenure & non-tenure track)

All Norton School Student Services Personnel 
Everyone in the Admin office and  Business Center

nortonschool@list.arizona.edu
norton_faculty@list.arizona.edu
norton_staff@list.arizona.edu
norton_grads@list.arizona.edu
nortonemployees@list.arizona.edu
hdfsfac@list.arizona.edu
hdfs_grads@list.arizona.edu
rcscfac@list.arizona.edu

(incl. Academic Advisors & Undergraduate Coordinators)

MCPRK 206 - Puntenney & Withers Student Activity Center
MCPRK 208 - Kearns Conference Room
MCPRK 210 - Maytsie Bauer Conference Room
MCPRK 212 - Grissom Conference Room

Conference Rooms:

MCPRK 302 - O'Brien Co-op Ext Conf Room 
MCPRK 401D - Hall Conference Room 
MCPRK 402 - Dean's Conference Room
MCPRK 404 - TJL Boardroom

FCS Business Office
Norton School Email Addresses

All Norton School University Staff
All Norton School Graduate Students

All HDFS faculty (tenure & non-tenure track)
All HDFS graduate students

sohe_ssc@list.arizona.edu
soheadmin@list.arizona.edu

All Norton School Faculty and Staff
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